
 
 

PARISH COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2023-2024 
 

Wednesday 17th May 2023 
Wednesday 14th June 2023 
Wednesday 12th July 2023 

Wednesday 13th September 2023 
Wednesday 11th October 2023 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 
Wednesday 10th January 2024 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 * date change 
Wednesday 13th March 2024 
Wednesday 10th April 2024 

 

ANNUAL PARISH COUNCIL MEETING 2024 
&  

ANNUAL PARISH MEETING 2024 
Wednesday 8th May 2024 

 

Please note that all meetings start at 6pm in the Village Hall. 
Please check the Monthly Agenda or Parish Website for  

up to date information. 
 

Miss C Laming 
Parish Clerk 

May 2023 
 

 

Parish Clerk – Ms Caroline Laming 
Shadoxhurst Village Hall - Hornash Lane, Shadoxhurst, Ashford, Kent, TN26 1HT 


